
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     
 

1 Office Closed  2 
MC & Youth room-
Reserved all day 
 

3 
4:00pm WOM Leader 
Planning Meeting 
 

4 
7:00pm Deacon’s 
Meeting 

5 
10:00am Prayer Time  
 

6 

11:00am Staff Mtg. 
 

7 
 

8 Office Closed 
 

 

9 
 

10 
5:15pm Ark  
Encounter trip Mtg. 
 

11 
6:30pm Lottie Moon 
Group Meeting 
 
 

12 
10:00am Prayer Time 
10:00am Katy Murray 
Meeting 
11:00am Ruth Swan 
Meeting  

13 
11:00am Staff Mtg. 
 

14 
2:30pm Sr. Adult 
trip to Dixie Queen  

15 Office Closed 16 
 

17 18 19 
10:00am Prayer Time 
  

 
 

20 
11:00am Staff Mtg. 

 

21 
 

22 Office Closed 
Youth trip to  
Winter Jam 
 

23 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
10:00am Prayer Time 
6:00pm Finance  
Committee Meeting 
 

 

27 
11:00am Staff Mtg. 
6:30pm Quarterly  
Business Meeting  
 
 
 

28 29 Office Closed 30 

31 
 

  
 

    

*Sunday 
 9:45 am Sunday School 
11:00 am Worship 
11:00 am Children’s Church 
 6:00 pm TeamKids Bible Study 
 6:00 pm Youth Bible Study 
 6:00 pm Worship 

*Wednesday   
6:30 pm Bible Study 
6:30 pm Children in Action/ 
         Mission Friends  
6:30pm  Youth on Mission         
7:30 pm Choir Practice 

 

2019 

      W.  O.  M.      Week   of   Prayer     3rd  thru  10th       Annie  Armstrong  (Home Mission)  Offering 



 

DEACONS ON CALL FOR MARCH 
Mike Flora 

MARCH NURSERY SCHEDULE 
Mar. 3   Becky Davidson, Jenny Parker 
Mar. 10   Elaine Henry, Sean & Scott 
Mar. 17   Deborah Privette, Lara & Tristin Siegers       
Mar. 24   Deborah & Kaylan Privette  
Mar. 31   Karen Blount & Mildred Brown 

MARCH VAN DRIVERS  
Sun., Mar. 3       Denny Parker & PJ Lynch   813-9332    
Wed., Mar. 6  Richard Privette         904-6359  
Sun., Mar. 10  Mike Flora           908-0437 
Wed., Mar. 13  Denny Parker & PJ Lynch  813-9332  
Sun., Mar. 17  Richard Privette         904-6359  
Wed., Mar. 20  Richard Privette         904-6359  
Sun., Mar. 24  Mike Flora           908-0437 
Wed., Mar. 27  Denny Parker & PJ Lynch   813-9332 
Sun., Mar. 31     Michael Davidson      904-4535 MARCH LIBRARY WORKERS 

    Sunday    
 10:30 - 10:55am  Doris Burton & Linda Clark 

     

 

WOMEN ON MISSION 
Group Meetings for March 

    Lottie Moon     Katy Murray 
    Monday, Mar. 11th    Tuesday, Mar. 12th 
    6:30pm  (Church)     10:00am  (Church) 
            

Ruth Swan 
Tuesday, Mar. 12th (Church) 

11:00am 

MARCH GREETERS 
March 3                           March 10                          March 17 
Dot Massengale              Bobby Griffin                Tim Murray 
Pat Rose  John Denton                   Ann Griffin  
Ann Griffin                     Evelyn Lee                  Dianne Raper 
Stacie Stamper                Ann Griffin             Melissa Hartsell 
 
March 24                           March 31 
Jenny Parker                   David Waltz 
Denny Parker                  Dianne Shreve 
Dianne Raper                  Robin Brown 
PJ Lynch                         Donna Waltz 
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Happy  
 Birthday! 

     MARCH SOUND TECHNICIANS     

March 3-    Karen Blount 
March 10-  Karen Silver 
March 17– Carol Griffin 
March 24– Karen Blount 
March 31– Carol Griffin 

3/02 
3/04 
3/04 
3/04 
3/11 
3/12 
3/15 
3/16 
3/17 
3/19 
3/19 
3/21 
3/22 
3/24 
3/26 
3/28 
3/30 

 
 

Teresa Brewer 
Bill Everett 
Frank Medford 
David Waltz 
Judy Bass 
Elaine Henry 
Julia Williams 
Sharon Davis 
John Denton 
Bradley Rice 
Jeff Taylor 
Aileen Luther 
Sara Sloop 
Deana Taylor 
Doris Parham 
Elizabeth Strickland 
Lonnie Pridgen 

               MARCH SECURITY TEAMS 
March 3rd–   Elbert Fisher & Bobby Griffin 
March 10th– Andy Brown  & Charles Brown  
March 17th– Gene Davidson & Charles Bridges 
March 24th– John Sykes & Chris Raper 
March 31st– Richard Privette & Wayne Boykin 

           FEBRUARY CHILDREN’S CHURCH 

Mar. 3rd     Debbie & Bob Bobbitt 
Mar. 10th   Mitza Autry 
Mar. 17th   Debbie & Bob Bobbitt 
Mar.  24th  Jessica Blount 
Mar. 31st   Debbie & Bob Bobbitt 


